
NAME ORGANIZATION ADDRESS TELEPHONE # E-MAIL ADDRESS

Jeff Lewis PopCo, Inc
PO Box 526
Sylvester, GA 31791 229-436-1411 jlgrimsley@pophammech.com

Sharon 
Strickland

JH Stone Construction , 
Inc

4090 Whitlock Street
Brunswick, GA 31520 912-264-8239 sharon@jhstoneconst.com

Cole Phillips SEC Site Work
252 Main Street
Blackshear, GA 31516 912-367-7700 info@secsitework.com

Jason Baker SEC Site Work
252 Main Street
Blackshear, GA 31516 912-367-7700 info@secsitework.com

Jason 
Woodard Woodard Construction

3109 Memorial Drive
Waycross, GA 31503 912-285-8004 jason.woodard@woodardconstruction.net

Russ New Shamgar, Inc
704 Old River Road
Bloomingdale, GA 31302 912-354-4723 shamgarinc@comcast.net

Pam Crosby BGJWSC
1709 Gloucester Street
Brunswick, GA 31520 912-261-7127 pcrosby@bgjwsc.org

Christa Free BGJWSC
1709 Gloucester Street
Brunswick, GA 31520 912-261-7144 cfree@bgjwsc.org

Todd Kline BGJWSC
1709 Gloucester Street
Brunswick, GA 31520 912-261-7122 tkline@bgjwsc.org

Harry Patel BGJWSC
1709 Gloucester Street
Brunswick, GA 31520 912-261-7125 hpatel@bgjwsc.org

LaDonnah 
Roberts BGJWSC

1709 Gloucester Street
Brunswick, GA 31520 912-261-7153 lroberts@bgjwsc.org

Kirk Young BGJWSC
2909 Newcastle Street
Brunswick, GA 31520 912-261-7151 kyoung@bgjwsc.org

BRUNSWICK-GLYNN COUNTY JOINT WATER & SEWER COMMISSION

ITB NO. 25-009 CONSTRUCTION SERVICES FOR 

PRE-BID MEETING: JUNE 25, 2025 3:00PM

ARCO COMMUNITY SEPTIC CONVERSION & RESILIENCY PROJECT
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